 | 05/2021
Do you need an adapted or customized solution? Contact us on www.crouzet.com
Description:
Crouzet Solid State Relays are designed to be used in almost any application, offering very long life expectancy and are easy to install, easy to use,
robust and multipurpose.
For more information about Crouzet’s Solid State relays, please visit www.crouzet.com.
 ›  GN Mini Series
Mini Puck Solid State Relays

Control Voltage
4-30 Vc 84132010N
Part number system
GN Mini
 Serie
8413: Single Phase
2 0  1  0
Switching Type
0: Zero Cross
Control Voltage
0: 4-30 Vc
N
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Layout
2: Mini Puck
Output Current
1: 20 A  Generation
N: New Generation
 8413
 Série
8413: Monophasé
2 0  1  0
Type de commutation
0: Synchrone
Tension de commande
0: 4-30 Vc
N
Agencement
2: Mini Puck
Courant de sortie
1: 20 A  Génération
N: Nouvelle génération
 8413
 Serie
8413: Monofásico
2 0  1  0
Tipo de conmutación
0: Paso por cero
Tensión de control
0: 4-30 Vc
N
Diseño
2: Perfil bajo
Corriente de salida
1: 20 A
Generación
N: Nueva generación
 8413
 Serie
8413: Monofase
2 0  1  0
Tipo commutazione
0: Zero Cross
Tensione di comando
0: 4-30 Vc
N
Layout
2: Mini Puck
Corrente di uscita
1: 20 A
Generazione
N: Nuova generazione
 8413
 Baureihe
8413: Einphasig
2 0  1  0
Schalttyp
0: Zero Cross
Regelspannung
0: 4-30 Vc
N
Layout
2: Mini Puck
Ausgangsstrom
1: 20 A
Generation
N: New Generation
 8413
RÉFÉRENCEMENT
NOMENCLATURA
CODIFICA PRODOTTO
BESTELLBEZEICHNUNG
056 222 38 18 mailbox@sentronic.com www.sentronic.comSENTRONICAG